Office Phone: Toll Free Number : Fax Number: Customer Service / Technical Support:
425.822.3851 800.257.0797 425.745.8480 ext 120
Repairs / Returns: Office Hours:
ext 117 7AM ‐ 3:30PM Monday ‐ Friday ‐ Pacific
STATUS Definition
S Stock items usually ship within 48 hours

en
tio
na
lly
.
             2021 MSRP  25 33
of
QTY
M4 Mylar ‐ 4" x 25' Rated to 160 degrees case of 4 = 100 FT  S $                80  EA
DUCTING
PART # DESCRIPTION STATUS MSRP
FLEX8 Mylar ‐  8" x 25' Rated to 160 degrees case of 8 = 200 FT S $              139  EA
PART # DESCRIPTION STATUS MSRP QTY
FLEX6 Mylar ‐  6" x 25' Rated to 160 degrees case of 8 = 200 FT S $              120  EA
PART # DESCRIPTION STATUS MSRP QTY
FLEX12 Mylar ‐ 12" x 25' Rated to 160 degrees case of 4 = 100 FT   S $                89  EA
PART # DESCRIPTION STATUS MSRP QTY
FLEX10 Mylar ‐ 10" x 25' Rated to 160 degrees case of 4 = 100 FT  S $                79  EA
PART # DESCRIPTION STATUS MSRP QTY
FLEX16 Mylar ‐ 16" x 25' Rated to 160 degrees case of 4 = 100 FT   S $              149  EA
PART # DESCRIPTION STATUS MSRP QTY
FLEX14 Mylar ‐ 14" x 25' Rated to 160 degrees case of 4 = 100 FT   S $              119  EA
PART # DESCRIPTION STATUS MSRP QTY
FLEX22 Mylar ‐ 22" x 25' Rated to 160 degrees case of 4 = 100 FT  S $              199  EA
PART # DESCRIPTION STATUS MSRP QTY
FLEX18 Mylar ‐ 18" x 25' Rated to 160 degrees case of 4 = 100 FT S $              179  EA
PART # DESCRIPTION STATUS MSRP QTY
             2021 MSRP  26 33
Th
is